
WEEK 1 FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEST
Thursday, 5 August 2010 Melbourne Heart vs. Central Coast Mariners AAMI Park 7:30pm 7:30pm
Friday, 6 August 2010 Adelaide United vs. Newcastle Jets Hindmarsh Stadium 7:30pm 8:00pm
Friday, 6 August 2010 Perth Glory vs. North QLD Fury ME Bank Stadium 8:00pm 10:00pm
Saturday, 7 August 2010 Sydney FC vs. Melbourne Victory Sydney Football Stadium 8:00pm 8:00pm
Sunday, 8 August 2010 *Gold Coast United vs. Brisbane Roar Skilled Park 3:00pm 3:00pm
Weekend Break Wellington Phoenix
Week 2 FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEST
Friday, 13 August 2010 Wellington Phoenix vs. Gold Coast United Westpac Stadium 7:30pm 5:30pm
Friday, 13 August 2010 Newcastle Jets vs. Melbourne Heart EnergyAustralia Stadium 8:00pm 8:00pm
Saturday, 14 August 2010 North QLD Fury vs. Sydney FC Dairy Farmers Stadium 5:15pm 5:15pm
Saturday, 14 August 2010 Melbourne Victory vs. Perth Glory AAMI Park 7:30pm 7:30pm
Sunday, 15 August 2010 Central Coast Mariners vs. Adelaide United Bluetongue Stadium 3:00pm 3:00pm
Weekend Break Brisbane Roar
Week 3 FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEST
Friday, 20 August 2010 Adelaide United vs. Melbourne Heart Hindmarsh Stadium 7:30pm 8:00pm
Saturday, 21 August 2010 Perth Glory vs. Newcastle Jets ME Bank Stadium 3:15pm 5:15pm
Saturday, 21 August 2010 Brisbane Roar vs. Sydney FC Suncorp Stadium 7:30pm 7:30pm
Sunday, 22 August 2010 Wellington Phoenix vs. Central Coast Mariners Westpac Stadium 3:00pm 1:00pm
Sunday, 22 August 2010 Melbourne Victory vs. North QLD Fury AAMI Park 3:00pm 3:00pm
Weekend Break Gold Coast United
Week 4 FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEST
Friday, 27 August 2010 Brisbane Roar vs. Wellington Phoenix Suncorp Stadium 8:00pm 8:00pm
Saturday, 28 August 2010 North QLD Fury vs. Adelaide United Dairy Farmers Stadium 5:15pm 5:15pm
Saturday, 28 August 2010 Sydney FC vs. Central Coast Mariners Sydney Football Stadium 7:30pm 7:30pm
Sunday, 29 August 2010 Gold Coast United vs. Melbourne Victory Skilled Park 3:00pm 3:00pm
Sunday, 29 August 2010 Melbourne Heart vs. Perth Glory AAMI Park 5:00pm 5:00pm
Weekend Break Newcastle Jets
Week 5 FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEST
Friday, 3 September 2010 Central Coast Mariners vs. Melbourne Victory Bluetongue Stadium 8:00pm 8:00pm
Saturday, 4 September 2010 Melbourne Heart vs. North QLD Fury AAMI Park 5:15pm 5:15pm
Saturday, 4 September 2010 Sydney FC vs. Adelaide United Sydney Football Stadium 7:30pm 7:30pm
Sunday, 5 September 2010 Newcastle Jets vs. Brisbane Roar EnergyAustralia Stadium 3:00pm 3:00pm
Sunday, 5 September 2010 Perth Glory vs. Wellington Phoenix ME Bank Stadium 3:00pm 5:00pm
Weekend Break Gold Coast United
Week 6 FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEST
Friday, 10 September 2010 Central Coast Mariners vs. Melbourne Heart Bluetongue Stadium 8:00pm 8:00pm
Saturday, 11 September 2010 Wellington Phoenix vs. Sydney FC Westpac Stadium 7:15pm 5:15pm
Saturday, 11 September 2010 Adelaide United vs. Newcastle Jets Hindmarsh Stadium 7:00pm 7:30pm
Sunday, 12 September 2010 Melbourne Victory vs. Brisbane Roar AAMI Park 3:00pm 3:00pm
Sunday, 12 September 2010 Perth Glory vs. Gold Coast United ME Bank Stadium 3:00pm 5:00pm
Weekend Break North QLD Fury
Midweek FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEST
Wednesday, 15 September 2010 Melbourne Victory vs. Wellington Phoenix AAMI Park 7:30pm 7:30pm
Week 7 FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEST
Friday, 17 September 2010 Newcastle Jets vs. Perth Glory EnergyAustralia Stadium 8:00pm 8:00pm
Saturday, 18 September 2010 North QLD Fury vs. Melbourne Victory Dairy Farmers Stadium 5:15pm 5:15pm
Saturday, 18 September 2010 *Brisbane Roar vs. Adelaide United Suncorp Stadium 7:30pm 7:30pm
Sunday, 19 September 2010 Melbourne Heart vs. Wellington Phoenix AAMI Park 3:00pm 3:00pm
Sunday, 19 September 2010 Gold Coast United vs. Central Coast Mariners Skilled Park 5:00pm 5:00pm
Weekend Break Sydney FC
Midweek FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEST
Wednesday, 22 September 2010 Gold Coast United vs. Newcastle Jets Skilled Park 7:30pm 7:30pm
Week 8 FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEST
Friday, 24 September 2010 Wellington Phoenix vs. North QLD Fury Westpac Stadium 7:30pm 5:30pm
Friday, 24 September 2010 Adelaide United vs. Perth Glory Hindmarsh Stadium 7:30pm 8:00pm
Saturday, 25 September 2010 *Brisbane Roar vs. Melbourne Heart Suncorp Stadium 5:15pm 5:15pm
Saturday, 25 September 2010 Newcastle Jets vs. Melbourne Victory EnergyAustralia Stadium 7:30pm 7:30pm
Sunday, 26 September 2010 Sydney FC vs. Gold Coast United Sydney Football Stadium 3:00pm 3:00pm
Weekend Break Central Coast Mariners
Midweek FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEST
Wednesday, 29 September 2010 Sydney FC vs. North QLD Fury Sydney Football Stadium 7:30pm 7:30pm
Week 9 FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEST
Friday, 1 October 2010 Gold Coast United vs. Wellington Phoenix Skilled Park 8:00pm 8:00pm
Saturday, 2 October 2010 Central Coast Mariners vs. North QLD Fury Bluetongue Stadium 5:15pm 5:15pm
Saturday, 2 October 2010 Melbourne Heart vs. Melbourne Victory AAMI Park 7:30pm 7:30pm
Sunday, 3 October 2010 Perth Glory vs. Brisbane Roar ME Bank Stadium 5:00pm 7:00pm
Monday, 4 October 2010 Sydney FC vs. Adelaide United Sydney Football Stadium 5:00pm 5:00pm
Weekend Break Newcastle Jets
FIFA Date Break
Week 10 FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEST
Friday, 15 October 2010 North QLD Fury vs. Perth Glory Dairy Farmers Stadium 7:30pm 8:30pm
Saturday, 16 October 2010 Melbourne Victory vs. Sydney FC Etihad Stadium 7:00pm 7:00pm
Saturday, 16 October 2010 Brisbane Roar vs. Newcastle Jets Suncorp Stadium 8:15pm 9:15pm
Sunday, 17 October 2010 Wellington Phoenix vs. Melbourne Heart Westpac Stadium 5:00pm 3:00pm
Sunday, 17 October 2010 Gold Coast United vs. Adelaide United Skilled Park 4:00pm 5:00pm
Weekend Break Central Coast Mariners
Midweek FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEST
Wednesday, 20 October 2010 Brisbane Roar vs. Central Coast Mariners Suncorp Stadium 7:00pm 8:00pm
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Week 11 FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEST
Friday, 22 October 2010 Adelaide United vs. Wellington Phoenix Hindmarsh Stadium 7:30pm 8:00pm
Saturday, 23 October 2010 Melbourne Heart vs. Gold Coast United AAMI Park 7:00pm 7:00pm
Saturday, 23 October 2010 Brisbane Roar vs. Melbourne Victory Suncorp Stadium 8:15pm 9:15pm
Sunday, 24 October 2010 Perth Glory vs. Sydney FC ME Bank Stadium 4:00pm 7:00pm
Wednesday, 27 October 2010 Newcastle Jets vs. North QLD Fury EnergyAustralia Stadium 7:30pm 7:30pm
Weekend Break Central Coast Mariners
Week 12 FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEDT
Saturday, 30 October 2010 Central Coast Mariners vs. Perth Glory Sydney Football Stadium 3:45pm 3:45pm
Saturday, 30 October 2010 Sydney FC vs. Brisbane Roar Sydney Football Stadium 6:00pm 6:00pm
Saturday, 30 October 2010 Melbourne Victory vs. Adelaide United Etihad Stadium 8:15pm 8:15pm
Sunday, 31 October 2010 Newcastle Jets vs. Melbourne Heart EnergyAustralia Stadium 3:00pm 3:00pm
Sunday, 31 October 2010 North QLD Fury vs Gold Coast United Dairy Farmers Stadium 5:00pm 5:00pm
Weekend Break Wellington Phoenix
Midweek FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEDT
Wednesday, 3 November 2010 Wellington Phoenix vs. Brisbane Roar Westpac Stadium 7:30pm 5:30pm
Wednesday, 3 November 2010 Perth Glory vs. Melbourne Heart ME Bank Stadium 7:00pm 10:00pm
Week 13 FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEDT
Friday, 5 November 2010 North QLD Fury vs. Central Coast Mariners Dairy Farmers Stadium 7:30pm 8:30pm
Saturday, 6 November 2010 Melbourne Victory vs. Gold Coast United Etihad Stadium 7:00pm 7:00pm
Saturday, 6 November 2010 Brisbane Roar vs. Adelaide United Suncorp Stadium 8:15pm 9:15pm
Sunday, 7 November 2010 Sydney FC vs. Newcastle Jets Sydney Football Stadium 5:00pm 5:00pm
Sunday, 7 November 2010 Perth Glory vs. Wellington Phoenix ME Bank Stadium 4:00pm 7:00pm
Weekend Break Melbourne Heart
Midweek FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEDT
Wednesday, 10 November 2010 Adelaide United vs. Perth Glory Hindmarsh Stadium 6:30pm 7:00pm
Wednesday, 10 November 2010 North QLD Fury vs. Melbourne Heart Dairy Farmers Stadium 8:00pm 9:00pm
Week 14 FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEDT
Friday, 12 November 2010 Gold Coast United vs. Sydney FC Skilled Park 7:30pm 8:30pm
Saturday, 13 November 2010 Wellington Phoenix vs. Central Coast Mariners Westpac Stadium 7:30pm 5:30pm
Saturday, 13 November 2010 Newcastle Jets vs. Adelaide United EnergyAustralia Stadium 7:45pm 7:45pm
Sunday, 14 November 2010 Melbourne Heart vs. Brisbane Roar AAMI Park 5:00pm 5:00pm
Sunday, 14 November 2010 Perth Glory vs. Melbourne Victory ME Bank Stadium 4:00pm 7:00pm
Weekend Break North QLD Fury
Midweek FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEDT
Wednesday, 17 November 2010 Newcastle Jets vs. Brisbane Roar EnergyAustralia Stadium 7:30pm 7:30pm
Thursday, 18 November 2010 Melbourne Victory vs. Central Coast Mariners AAMI Park 7:30pm 7:30pm
Week 15 FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEDT
Friday, 19 November 2010 Melbourne Heart vs. Adelaide United AAMI Park 8:00pm 8:00pm
Saturday, 20 November 2010 Newcastle Jets vs. Wellington Phoenix EnergyAustralia Stadium 7:00pm 7:00pm
Saturday, 20 November 2010 Brisbane Roar vs. North QLD Fury Suncorp Stadium 8:15pm 9:15pm
Sunday, 21 November 2010 Sydney FC vs. Perth Glory Sydney Football Stadium 3:00pm 3:00pm
Sunday, 21 November 2010 Central Coast Mariners vs. Gold Coast United Bluetongue Stadium 5:00pm 5:00pm
Weekend Break Melbourne Victory
Midweek FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEDT
Wednesday, 24 November 2010 Wellington Phoenix vs. Melbourne Heart Westpac Stadium 7:30pm 5:30pm
Wednesday, 24 November 2010 Central Coast Mariners vs. Brisbane Roar Bluetongue Stadium 7:30pm 7:30pm
Week 16 FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEDT
Friday, 26 November 2010 Adelaide United vs. Gold Coast United Hindmarsh Stadium 7:30pm 8:00pm
Saturday, 27 November 2010 Wellington Phoenix vs. Melbourne Victory Westpac Stadium 6:00pm 4:00pm
Saturday, 27 November 2010 Newcastle Jets vs. Central Coast Mariners EnergyAustralia Stadium 6:00pm 6:00pm
Saturday, 27 November 2010 Melbourne Heart vs. Sydney FC AAMI Park 8:15pm 8:15pm
Sunday, 28 November 2010 North QLD Fury vs. Perth Glory Dairy Farmers Stadium 5:00pm 6:00pm
Weekend Break Brisbane Roar
Midweek FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEDT
Wednesday, 1 December 2010 Sydney FC vs. Wellington Phoenix Sydney Football Stadium 7:00pm 7:00pm
Wednesday, 1 December 2010 Gold Coast United vs. North QLD Fury Skilled Park 8:00pm 9:00pm
Week 17 FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEDT
Friday, 3 December 2010 Melbourne Victory vs. Brisbane Roar AAMI Park 8:00pm 8:00pm
Saturday, 4 December 2010 Central Coast Mariners vs. Sydney FC Bluetongue Stadium 7:00pm 7:00pm
Saturday, 4 December 2010 North QLD Fury vs. Newcastle Jets Dairy Farmers Stadium 8:15pm 9:15pm
Sunday, 5 December 2010 Wellington Phoenix vs. Adelaide United Westpac Stadium 5:00pm 3:00pm
Sunday, 5 December 2010 Gold Coast United vs. Melbourne Heart Skilled Park 4:00pm 5:00pm
Weekend Break Perth Glory
Midweek FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEDT
Wednesday, 8 December 2010 Melbourne Heart vs. Newcastle Jets AAMI Park 7:00pm 7:00pm
Wednesday, 8 December 2010 Brisbane Roar vs. Perth Glory Suncorp Stadium 8:00pm 9:00pm
Week 18 FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEDT
Friday, 10 December 2010 Adelaide United vs. North QLD Fury Hindmarsh Stadium 7:30pm 8:00pm
Saturday, 11 December 2010 Melbourne Heart vs. Melbourne Victory AAMI Park 7:00pm 7:00pm
Saturday, 11 December 2010 Gold Coast United vs. Wellington Phoenix Skilled Park 8:15pm 9:15pm
Sunday, 12 December 2010 Sydney FC vs. Brisbane Roar Sydney Football Stadium 5:00pm 5:00pm
Sunday, 12 December 2010 Perth Glory vs. Central Coast Mariners ME Bank Stadium 5:00pm 8:00pm
Weekend Break Newcastle Jets
Midweek FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEDT
Wednesday, 15 December 2010 Newcastle Jets vs. Gold Coast United EnergyAustralia Stadium 7:00pm 7:00pm
Wednesday, 15 December 2010 North QLD Fury vs. Sydney FC Dairy Farmers Stadium 8:00pm 9:00pm
Week 19 FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEDT
Friday, 17 December 2010 Adelaide United vs. Melbourne Heart Hindmarsh Stadium 7:30pm 8:00pm
Saturday, 18 December 2010 Wellington Phoenix vs. Newcastle Jets AMI Stadium, Christchurch 7:00pm 5:00pm
Saturday, 18 December 2010 Melbourne Victory vs. Perth Glory AAMI Park 7:00pm 7:00pm
Saturday, 18 December 2010 North QLD Fury vs. Brisbane Roar Dairy Farmers Stadium 8:15pm 9:15pm
Sunday, 19 December 2010 Gold Coast United vs. Central Coast Mariners Skilled Park 4:00pm 5:00pm
Weekend Break Sydney FC
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Midweek FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEDT
Wednesday, 22 December 2010 Central Coast Mariners vs. North QLD Fury Bluetongue Stadium 7:30pm 7:30pm
Wednesday, 22 December 2010 Perth Glory vs. Adelaide United ME Bank Stadium 7:00pm 10:00pm
Week 20 FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEDT
Thursday, 23 December 2010 Sydney FC vs. Melbourne Heart Sydney Football Stadium 7:00pm 7:00pm
Sunday, 26 December 2010 Central Coast Mariners vs. Adelaide United Bluetongue Stadium 5:00pm 5:00pm
Sunday, 26 December 2010 Brisbane Roar vs. Gold Coast United Suncorp Stadium 6:15pm 7:15pm
Monday, 27 December 2010 Melbourne Victory vs. Newcastle Jets AAMI Park 6:00pm 6:00pm
Monday, 27 December 2010 North QLD Fury vs. Wellington Phoenix Dairy Farmers Stadium 7:15pm 8:15pm
Weekend Break Perth Glory
Midweek FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEDT
Wednesday, 29 December 2010 Adelaide United vs. Sydney FC Adelaide Oval 7:30pm 8:00pm
Week 21 FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEDT
Friday, 31 December 2010 Central Coast Mariners vs. Melbourne Victory Bluetongue Stadium 6:00pm 6:00pm
Sunday, 2 January 2011 Melbourne Heart vs. North QLD Fury AAMI Park 5:00pm 5:00pm
Sunday, 2 January 2011 Adelaide United vs. Brisbane Roar Hindmarsh Stadium 6:30pm 7:00pm
Monday, 3 January 2011 Newcastle Jets vs. Sydney FC EnergyAustralia Stadium 5:00pm 5:00pm
Monday, 3 January 2011 Gold Coast United vs. Perth Glory Skilled Park 6:00pm 7:00pm
Weekend Break Wellington Phoenix
Midweek FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEDT
Wednesday, 5 January 2011 Wellington Phoenix vs. Melbourne Victory Westpac Stadium 7:30pm 5:30pm
Week 22 FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEDT
Friday, 7 January 2011 Brisbane Roar vs. Perth Glory Suncorp Stadium 7:30pm 8:30pm
Saturday, 8 January 2011 Sydney FC vs. Gold Coast United Sydney Football Stadium 7:00pm 7:00pm
Saturday, 8 January 2011 North QLD Fury vs. Newcastle Jets Dairy Farmers Stadium 8:15pm 9:15pm
Sunday, 9 January 2011 Melbourne Victory vs. Adelaide United Etihad Stadium 3:00pm 3:00pm
Sunday, 9 January 2011 Central Coast Mariners vs Wellington Phoenix Bluetongue Stadium 5:00pm 5:00pm
Weekend Break Melbourne Heart
Midweek FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEDT
Wednesday, 12 January 2011 Central Coast Mariners vs. Brisbane Roar Bluetongue Stadium 7:30pm 7:30pm
Week 23 FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEDT
Friday, 14 January 2011 Gold Coast United vs. North QLD Fury Skilled Park 7:30pm 8:30pm
Saturday, 15 January 2011 Sydney FC vs. Melbourne Victory Sydney Football Stadium 7:30pm 7:30pm
Saturday, 15 January 2011 Perth Glory vs. Melbourne Heart ME Bank Stadium 6:45pm 9:45pm
Sunday, 16 January 2011 Newcastle Jets vs. Central Coast Mariners EnergyAustralia Stadium 5:00pm 5:00pm
Sunday, 16 January 2011 Brisbane Roar vs. Wellington Phoenix Suncorp Stadium 6:00pm 7:00pm
Weekend Break Adelaide United
Midweek FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEDT
Wednesday, 19 January 2011 Melbourne Heart vs. Gold Coast United AAMI Park 8:00pm 8:00pm
Wednesday, 19 January 2011 Perth Glory vs. Central Coast Mariners ME Bank Stadium 7:00pm 10:00pm
Week 24 FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEDT
Friday, 21 January 2011 Adelaide United vs. North QLD Fury Hindmarsh Stadium 7:30pm 8:00pm
Saturday, 22 January 2011 Melbourne Victory vs. Melbourne Heart Etihad Stadium 7:00pm 7:00pm
Saturday, 22 January 2011 Gold Coast United vs. Newcastle Jets Skilled Park 8:15pm 9:15pm
Sunday, 23 January 2011 Wellington Phoenix vs. Perth Glory Westpac Stadium 5:00pm 3:00pm
Sunday, 23 January 2011 Central Coast Mariners vs. Sydney FC Bluetongue Stadium 5:00pm 5:00pm
Weekend Break Brisbane Roar
Midweek FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEDT
Wednesday, 26 January 2011 North QLD Fury vs. Melbourne Victory Dairy Farmers Stadium 7:00pm 8:00pm
Week 25 FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEDT
Friday, 28 January 2011 Brisbane Roar vs. Melbourne Heart Suncorp Stadium 7:30pm 8:30pm
Saturday, 29 January 2011 Adelaide United vs. Central Coast Mariners Hindmarsh Stadium 7:00pm 7:30pm
Saturday, 29 January 2011 Perth Glory vs. Sydney FC ME Bank Stadium 6:45pm 9:45pm
Sunday, 30 January 2011 Wellington Phoenix vs. Newcastle Jets Westpac Stadium 5:00pm 3:00pm
Sunday, 30 January 2011 Melbourne Victory vs. Gold Coast United AAMI Park 5:00pm 5:00pm
Weekend Break North QLD Fury
Midweek FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEDT
Wednesday, 2 February 2011 Melbourne Victory vs. Newcastle Jets AAMI Park 7:00pm 7:00pm
Wednesday, 2 February 2011 Gold Coast United vs. Adelaide United Skilled Park 8:00pm 9:00pm
Week 26 FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEDT
Friday, 4 February 2011 Melbourne Heart vs. Central Coast Mariners AAMI Park 8:00pm 8:00pm
Saturday, 5 February 2011 Adelaide United vs. Wellington Phoenix Hindmarsh Stadium 6:30pm 7:00pm
Saturday, 5 February 2011 North QLD Fury vs. Brisbane Roar Dairy Farmers Stadium 8:15pm 9:15pm
Sunday, 6 February 2011 Newcastle Jets vs. Sydney FC EnergyAustralia Stadium 5:00pm 5:00pm
Sunday, 6 February 2011 Perth Glory vs. Gold Coast United ME Bank Stadium 5:00pm 8:00pm
Weekend Break Melbourne Victory
Midweek FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEDT
Wednesday, 9 February 2011 Sydney FC vs. Wellington Phoenix Sydney Football Stadium 7:00pm 7:00pm
Thursday, 10 February 2011 Newcastle Jets vs. Perth Glory EnergyAustralia Stadium 7:30pm 7:30pm
Week 27 FIXTURE VENUE LOCAL AEDT
Friday, 11 February 2011 Adelaide United vs. Melbourne Victory Adelaide Oval 7:30pm 8:00pm
Saturday, 12 February 2011 Melbourne Heart vs. Sydney FC AAMI Park 7:00pm 7:00pm
Saturday, 12 February 2011 Brisbane Roar vs. Gold Coast United Suncorp Stadium 8:15pm 9:15pm
Sunday, 13 February 2011 Wellington Phoenix vs. North QLD Fury Westpac Stadium 5:00pm 3:00pm
Sunday, 13 February 2011 Central Coast Mariners vs. Newcastle Jets Bluetongue Stadium 5:00pm 5:00pm
Weekend Break Perth Glory

NOTE: Match dates and kick-off times subject to change without notice

 

*Please note that these fixtures are subject to venue availability and may need to be re-scheduled
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